PLEASE READ

CONSUMER AFFAIRS REGISTER DISCLAIMER STATEMENT

The Association recommends that the owner verify all contractors, including those listed in the Register, are properly licensed and have the necessary

liability and worker’s compensation insurance before contracting with or employing the vendor.

Under no circumstances does the Association recommend ANY vendors or contractors.

Company Name

Ale’s Charcuterie Boards
Banquet Masters, Inc.
Bella Cucina

BubbaQue’s

Care Package Meal Prep Co.

Carr’'s Custom Catering
Catering Specialties
Eve Catering

Mission BBQ

St. Pizza Catering

This page was updated on August 5, 2025.
The information at that time was current.

Caterers

Location
Tampa
Clearwater

Sun City Center
Sun City Center
Brandon
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Tampa
Riverview

St. Petersburg

Telephone

813-551-7372
727-541-1582
813-634-7521
813-634-3100
913-710-4907
813-928-6235
727-238-2533
813-922-2917
941-323-0582

727-542-6242
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*If a vendor has comments, please come to the CA office to view them. The
office is open Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 3 p.m.
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