PLEASE READ

CONSUMER AFFAIRS REGISTER DISCLAIMER STATEMENT

The Association recommends that the owner verify all contractors, including those listed in the Register, are properly licensed and have the necessary liability and worker's compensation insurance before contracting with or employing the vendor.

Under no circumstances does the Association recommend ANY vendors or contractors.

This page was updated on August 5, 2025. The information at that time was current.

Caterers

Company Name	<u>Location</u>	<u>Telephone</u>	*Comments
Ale's Charcuterie Boards	Tampa	813-551-7372	N
Banquet Masters, Inc.	Clearwater	727-541-1582	N
Bella Cucina	Sun City Center	813-634-7521	N
BubbaQue's	Sun City Center	813-634-3100	N
Care Package Meal Prep Co.	Brandon	913-710-4907	N
Carr's Custom Catering	Tampa	813-928-6235	Υ
Catering Specialties	St. Petersburg	727-238-2533	N
Eve Catering	Tampa	813-922-2917	N
Mission BBQ	Riverview	941-323-0582	N
St. Pizza Catering	St. Petersburg	727-542-6242	N

^{*}If a vendor has comments, please come to the CA office to view them. The office is open Monday - Friday 8 a.m. – 3 p.m.